
 W W W.INCREMENTALTOOLS.COM              © Tay lor Design Group, Inc. Al l R ights Reser ved.              Made in USA              rev9/23              1.888.804.6272   

www.incrementaltools.com

INCRA PARTS & COMPONENTS/

Router Fence SystemsINCRA Wonder Fence

> Continued on next page for list of components.

2

3

4

7

8

9

11

13

18

17

5

10

12

1

6

15 14Sub Fence Mounting 
Hardware

19

16A Imperial (1/32”)

Metric (1mm)16B



 W W W.INCREMENTALTOOLS.COM              © Tay lor Design Group, Inc. Al l R ights Reser ved.              Made in USA              rev9/23              1.888.804.6272   

www.incrementaltools.com

LIST OF COMPONENTS:

ID# 	 PART NUMBER 	 NAME OF COMPONENT								         	

6

7

10

Infeed Fence Assembly

Outfeed Fence Assembly

High Rise Fence Cap Assembly

TSIIIA Bridge Fence

Wonder Fence Master Hdwr Pack

Wonder Fence Table Clamp Assembly (ea)

Brace Support Brackets & Mounting Hdwr A-10 for Use with Pro II Fence

Dust Collection Port

Dust Collection Elbow

Nut, Rectangular 1/4”-20 (Narrow Body)

Cursor, Fence Offset

Nylon Screw, #10-32 x 1/4” (White)

Access Cover (Black)

Knob, #10-32 x 3/8” Stud

Sub Fence Mounting Hardware Pack

Incremental Positioning Rack, 1/32” x 6”

Incremental Positioning Rack, 1mm x 6”

Lexan Scale, 0”-16” (When viewed from left to right)

Lexan Scale, 16”-0” (When viewed from left to right)

3/16” Ball End Hex Driver

PWFN-700100

PWFN-700200

PWFN-700300

PTSL-600100

PWFN-800100

PWFN-700400

PWFN-800110

PWFN-500300

PWFN-500400

PFST-200300

PWFN-500100

PNYL-100600

PWFN-500200

PKNB-100100

PFST-800100

PULT-500600

PULT-500600M

PSCA-0016R

PSCA-1600S

PFST-900100

15

12

13

14

8

9

2

3

4

5

11

16A

17

18

1

19

16B

Refer to the part number(s) when ordering. To order, go to www.incrementaltools.com or call 1-888-804-6272. 

PLEASE REFER TO THE WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST PRICING.


