INCRA Wonder Fence

INCRA PARTS & COMPONENTS/
Router Fence Systems



> Continued on next page for list of components.



LIST OF COMPONENTS:

ID#	PART NUMBER	NAME OF COMPONENT
1	PWFN-700100	Infeed Fence Assembly
2	PWFN-700200	Outfeed Fence Assembly
3	PWFN-700300	High Rise Fence Cap Assembly
4	PTSL-600100	TSIIIA Bridge Fence
5	PWFN-800100	Wonder Fence Master Hdwr Pack
6	PWFN-700400	Wonder Fence Table Clamp Assembly (ea)
7	PWFN-800110	Brace Support Brackets & Mounting Hdwr A-10 for Use with Pro II Fence
8	PWFN-500300	Dust Collection Port
9	PWFN-500400	Dust Collection Elbow
10	PFST-200300	Nut, Rectangular 1/4"-20 (Narrow Body)
	PWFN-500100	Cursor, Fence Offset
12	PNYL-100600	Nylon Screw, #10-32 x 1/4" (White)
13	PWFN-500200	Access Cover (Black)
14	PKNB-100100	Knob, #10-32 x 3/8" Stud
15	PFST-800100	Sub Fence Mounting Hardware Pack
16A	PULT-500600	Incremental Positioning Rack, 1/32" x 6"
16B	PULT-500600M	Incremental Positioning Rack, 1mm x 6"
17	PSCA-0016R	Lexan Scale, 0"-16" (When viewed from left to right)
18	PSCA-1600S	Lexan Scale, 16"-0" (When viewed from left to right)
19	PFST-900100	3/16" Ball End Hex Driver

PLEASE REFER TO THE WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST PRICING.

Refer to the part number(s) when ordering. To order, go to **www.incrementaltools.com** or call 1-888-804-6272.